 PROPOSED TIME LINE FOR ADOPTION OF IMPACT FEE ORDINANCES FOR_CITY OF DOUGLASVILLE AND DOUGLAS COUNTY

1.  September 6, 2006. (Wednesday) First Joint Public Hearing on CIE's for City and County.

2.  September 28, 2006. (Thursday) Second Joint Public Hearing on CIE's and STWP's for City and County.

3.  October 2, 2006. (Monday) City adopts a resolution authorizing transmittal of City CIE and STWP to ARC.

4.  October 3, 2006. (Tuesday) County adopts a resolution authorizing transmittal of County CIE and STWP to ARC.

5.  October 4, 2006. (Wednesday) Submission of City and County CIE's and STWP's to ARC by hand delivery or overnight mail.

6.  October 30, 2006. (Monday) approximate ARC deadline for hearing.

7.  November 14, 2006. (Tuesday) DCA deadline for compliance findings.

8.  November 24, 2006. (Friday) ARC deadline to complete report.

9.  December 4, 2006. (Monday) Approximate deadline for City/ County to request reconsideration, if needed.

10. December 4, 2006. (Monday) City adopts approved CIE and STWP.

11. December 5, 2006. (Tuesday) County adopts approved CIE and STWP.

12. December 5, 2006. (Tuesday) City and County hold a joint public hearing on individual proposed impact fee ordinances for each local government. 

13. December 18, 2006. (Monday) City approves an intergovernmental agreement for joint plans for capital improvements to be funded by certain impact fees levied in the City and to be paid by the City to the County.

14. December 19, 2006. (Tuesday) City and County hold the second joint public hearing on individual proposed impact fee ordinances for each local government. 

15. December 19, 2006. (Tuesday) County approves an intergovernmental agreement for joint plans for capital improvements to be funded by certain impact fees levied in the City and to be paid by the City to the County, and adopts an impact fee ordinance effective January 1, 2007.

16. December 19, 2006. (Tuesday) City special meeting to adopt an impact fee ordinance effective January 1, 2007.               
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